Wednesday, April 5

1°* Night

Thursday, April 6
1% Day

Friday, April 7
2" Day

Saturday, April 8
3" Day

Sunday, April 9
4t pay

Monday, April 10
5t Day

Tuesday, April 11
6" Day

Wednesday, April 12

7t Day

Thursday, April 13
8" Day

PESACH 5783 SCHEDULE OF SERVICES

Morning Minyan/Siyum for Fast of the Firstborn
You can eat chametz until

You can sell and burn chametz until
Mincha/Ma’ariv/Service to Welcome the Festival
Candle Lighting

Festival Service — Kamensky Sanctuary
Mincha and Festival Ma’ariv
Candle Lighting

Festival Service — Kamensky Sanctuary
Shabbat Service
Candle Lighting

Shabbat Service — Kamensky Sanctuary
Mincha

Morning Minyan
Evening Minyan

Morning Minyan
Evening Minyan

Morning Minyan
Mincha/Service to Welcome the Festival
Candle Lighting

Festival Service — Kamensky Sanctuary
Mincha and Festival Ma’ariv
Candle Lighting

Early Yizkor
Festival Service with Yizkor — Kamensky Sanctuary
Mincha/Ma’ariv

7:45 am
10:40 am
11:40 am
6:00 pm
7:02 pm

9:30 am
6:00 pm
8:04 pm

9:30 am
6:00 pm
7:04 pm

9:30 am
12:30 pm

8:45 am
7:45 pm

7:45 am
7:45 pm

7:45 am
6:00 pm
7:08 pm

9:30 am
6:00 pm
8:11 pm

8:00 am
9:30 am
7:45 pm

PLEASE DO NOT EAT CHAMETZ BEFORE 8:13 PM ON THURSDAY, APRIL 13, 2023.

All Pesach services will be held in-person and live stream from the CBS website:

All services will be in the Feather Beit Midrash unless otherwise noted.

https://www.bethshalomnb.org/pray/live-streaming/



https://www.bethshalomnb.org/pray/live-streaming/

