PESACH 5783 SCHEDULE OF SERVICES

Wednesday, April 5 1 st Night	Morning Minyan/Siyum for Fast of the Firstborn You can eat chametz until You can sell and burn chametz until Mincha/Ma'ariv/Service to Welcome the Festival Candle Lighting	7:45 am 10:40 am 11:40 am 6:00 pm 7:02 pm
Thursday, April 6 1 st Day	Festival Service – Kamensky Sanctuary Mincha and Festival Ma'ariv Candle Lighting	9:30 am 6:00 pm 8:04 pm
Friday, April 7 2 nd Day	Festival Service – Kamensky Sanctuary Shabbat Service Candle Lighting	9:30 am 6:00 pm 7:04 pm
Saturday, April 8 3 rd Day	Shabbat Service – Kamensky Sanctuary Mincha	9:30 am 12:30 pm
Sunday, April 9 4 th Day	Morning Minyan Evening Minyan	8:45 am 7:45 pm
Monday, April 10 5 th Day	Morning Minyan Evening Minyan	7:45 am 7:45 pm
Tuesday, April 11 6 th Day	Morning Minyan Mincha/Service to Welcome the Festival Candle Lighting	7:45 am 6:00 pm 7:08 pm
Wednesday, April 12 7 th Day	Festival Service – Kamensky Sanctuary Mincha and Festival Ma'ariv Candle Lighting	9:30 am 6:00 pm 8:11 pm
Thursday, April 13 8 th Day	Early Yizkor Festival Service with Yizkor – Kamensky Sanctuary Mincha/Ma'ariv	8:00 am 9:30 am 7:45 pm

PLEASE DO NOT EAT CHAMETZ BEFORE 8:13 PM ON THURSDAY, APRIL 13, 2023.

All Pesach services will be held in-person and live stream from the CBS website: https://www.bethshalomnb.org/pray/live-streaming/

All services will be in the Feather Beit Midrash unless otherwise noted.